No aniversario do

CNPJ

06057223043148
06057223030674
06057223038497
06057223039469
06057223052058
06057223051914
06057223036362
0E6057223030089
06057223043571
06057223039388
06057223031484
06057223031727
06057223031301
06057223032456
06057223032294
06057223031565
06057223037849
06057223038730
06057223036109
06057223038144
06057223038306
06057223040807
06057223040637
06057223042419
06057223034076
06057223040718
0605722304519
06057223046910
06057223047054
06057223052724
06057223048379
06057223048450
06057223055235
06057223054182
06057223022574
06057223022302
06057223022140
06057223021845
06057223021926
06057223022060
06057223038063
06057223041285
06057223053020
06057223046406
06057223045868
06057223053100
06057223052996
06057223055820
06057223034157
06057223053372
06057223052643
06057223054000
06057223055316
06057223054263
06057223034319
06057223032375
06057223037253
06057223039205
06057223034408
06057223054344
06057223044110
06057223040122
06057223041102
06057223054425
06057223035552
06057223037172
06057223047640
06057223047216
06057223043903
06057223049006
06057223051329
06057223051752
06057223030917
06057223041013
06057223030240
06057223045949
06057223049421
06057223041870
06057223029153
06057223029072
06057223028262
06057223044462
06057223042508
06057223055740
06057223032103
06057223035129
06057223037687
06057223046678
06057223048026
06057223030836
06057223029668
06057223043229
06057223048700
06057223053453
06057223028181
06057223028939
06057223030160
06057223028505
06057223027967
06057223028009
06057223037768
06057223038810
06057223047720
06057223042761
06057223040980
06057223046597
06057223051590
06057223049189
06057223034238
06057223046163
06057223053887
06057223027452
06057223024780
06057223034904
06057223040394
06057223036796
06057223047488
06057223045353
0057223048883
06057223048530
06057223054778
06057223007346
06057223038659
06057223022736
06057223022817
06057223032537
06057223033690
06057223037504
06057223037920
06057223039973
06057223042095
06057223041790
06057223041951
06057223042680
06057223035048
06057223044896
06057223045787

ATACADISTA

L]

ENDERECO

RODOVIA BR 364
AV MENINOC MARCELO
R MARIA GENUSIR SOARES
AV DOUTOR DURVAL DE GOES MONTEIRO
AV COMENDADOR GUSTAVO PAIVA
AV FERNANDES LIMA
AV EPHIGENIO SALLES
AV AUTAZ MIRIM
AV TORQUATO TAPAJOS
AVENIDA STEPHAN HOUAT
AVENIDA EDUARDO FROES DA MOTA
AVENIDA ANEL DE CONTORNO
AVENIDA CESAR BORGES
AV SANTOS DUMONT
AVENIDA AFRANIO PEIXOTO
AV SAOD JOAOD
RODOVIA BR 030
AVENIDA TANCREDO NEVES
RUA LUIZ REGIS PACHECO
R GENARO DE CARVALHO
JARDIM LIMOEIRO
RODOVIA BA 263
AVENIDA LOMANTO JUNIOR MARGEM BR 116
RUA PROFESSOR PLINIO GARCEZ DE SENA
AV DO AEROPORTO
R JOSE OTAVIO CARVALHO SN
AV EDUARDO FROES DA MOTA
AV CLERISTON ANDRADE
R DO SALETE
AV PRESIDENTE GETULIO VARGAS
RUA SILVEIRA MARTINS
AVENIDA VASCO DA GAMA
AV ANTONIO CARLOS MAGALHAES
AV LUIS VIANA FILHO
ROD BR 222
AV BEZERRA DE MENEZES
AV GODOFREDO MACIEL
ROD BR 222
AVENIDA PADRE CICERO
AVENIDA SENADOR VIRGILIO TAVORA
ROD BR-116
AVENIDA CARLOS ROEBERTO COSTA
AV SEN FERNANDES TAVORA
R MIGUEL GURGEL
AV SARGENTO HERMINIO SAMPAIO
AV MISTER HULL
AV DOS EXPEDICIONARIOS
AV JOSE SABOIA
G5 9 RUA 100
QQas3IR420
ST SMAS
ST STN
AV IRIRI
AV FERNANDO FERRAR
AV INDEPENDENCIA
R DA BR 040
RUA MARGINAL
AVENIDA UNIVERSITARIA
AV MILAO
AVENIDA PORTUGAL
AV SANTO AMARO
AVENIDA GUAJAJARAS
AVENIDA SAO LUIS REI DE FRANCA
AV JERONIMO DE ALBUGUERGQUE MARANHAO
R CEL CONSTANTINO
AVENIDA JOAO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
AV DOUTOR RENATO AZEREDO
AV PEDRO LINHARES GOMES
AV JUIZ MARCO TULIO ISAAC
R MARIA LUIZA SANTIAGO
AV CRISTIANO MACHADO
SANTA EFIGENIA
R CEL PONCIANO DE MATTOS PEREIRA
AV DUGUE DE CAXIAS
AV CONSUL ASSAF TRAD SN
AV DOUTOR GUNTER HANS
R JOAGQUIM MURTINHO
AVENIDA DOS JACARANDAS
AV FERNANDO CORREA DA COSTA
AV PRES MEDICI
AV D ORLANDO CHAVES LT D SAVIO SN
AVENIDA JOAO PONCE DE ARRUDA
AV FERNANDO CORREA DA COSTA
AV MIGUEL SUTIL
ROD MARIO COVAS
RODOVIA BR 316
AV PRES GETULIO VARGAS
AV CONSELHEIRO FURTADO
AV ALMIRANTE BARROSO

R MOTORISTA ALDOVANDRO AMANCIO PEREIRA

AVENIDA JORNALISTA ASS5IS CHATEAUBRIAND
RODOVIA BR-230
AV PREFEITO SEVERINO CABRAL
AV PRESIDENTE EPITACIO PESSOA
R CLETO CAMPELO
ROD BR101
AV GAL BARRETO DE MENEZES
AV PREFEITO LUIZ SOUTO DOURADO
AV DR BELMIRO CORREIA
AV MASCARENHAS DE MORAIS
AV JOAO DE BARROS
AVENIDA WALDEMAR INACIO DE OLIVEIRA
AV SETE DE SETEMBRO
AV RECIFE
ROD PE 60
AV PRES KENNEDY
RUA BENFICA
AV ENGENHEIRO DOMINGOS FERREIRA
R JACINTO RUFINO MACEDO
AVENIDA RAUL LOPES
AV PRES KENNEDY
RUA RUBENS SEBASTIAO MARIN
AV TIRADENTES
AV SAUL ELKIND
AV PRES JUSCELINO KUBITSCHEK DE OLIVEIRA
ROD BR-116
ROD BR-476
AV COLOMBO

AV MARECHAL HUMBERTO DE ALENCAR C BRANCO

AV PRESIDENTE KENNEDY
AV PARANA
AV DOM HELDER CAMARA
RODOVIA PRESIDENTE DUTRA
EST DO MENDANHA
AV GOV LEONEL DE MOURA BRIZOLA
R MARECHAL FLORIANO PEIXOTO
AV BRASIL
AV AYRTON SENNA DA SILVA
AV BRASIL
AVENIDA DOUTOR NILO PECANHA
AVENIDA PADRE GUILHERME DECAMINADA
ESTRADA UNIAO E INDUSTRIA
AVENIDA CESARIO DE MELO
RUA MARIZ E BARROS
R DIAS DA CRUZ
ROD PRESIDENTE DUTRA
AVENIDA LACERDA AGOSTINHO

L
5 .
ASSAI quem ganha o pr

esente é vocé!

CIDADE

RIO BRANCO
MACEIO
ARAPIRACA
MACEIO
MACEIO
MACEIO
MANAUS
MANAUS
MANAUS
MACAPA

FEIRA DE SANTANA
VITORIA DA CONGQUISTA
VITORIA DA CONGUISTA

LAURO DE FREITAS

SALVADOR
JUAZEIRD
GUANAMBI
ILHEUS
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
CAMACARI
ITAPETINGA
SERRINHA
SALVADOR
PAULO AFONSO

SENHOR DO BONFIM
FEIRA DE SANTANA

BARREIRAS
SALVADOR

TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS

SALVADOR
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
CAUCAIA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
SOBRAL

JUAZEIRO DO NORTE

MARACANAU
FORTALEZA
IGUATU
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
SERRA
VITORIA
GOIANIA

VALPARAISO DE GOIAS

RIO VERDE
ANAPOLIS
GOIANIA
GOIANIA
CALDAS NOVAS
SAO LUIS
SAO LUIs
SAO LUIS
UBERLANDIA
CONTAGEM
SETE LAGOAS
IPATINGA
BETIM
BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE
DOURADOS
CAMPO GRANDE
CAMPO GRANDE
CAMPO GRANDE
CAMPO GRANDE
SINOP
CUIABA
RONDONOPOLIS
VARZEA GRANDE
RONDONOPOLIS
CUIABA
CUIABA
BELEM
ANANINDEUA
CASTANHAL
BELEM
BELEM
JOAO PESSOA

CAMPINA GRANDE

CABEDELO

CAMPINA GRANDE

JOAO PESSOA
CARUARU
PAULISTA

JABOATAO DOS GUARARAPES

GARANHUNS
CAMARAGIBE
RECIFE
CARUARU
SERRA TALHADA
PETROLINA
RECIFE

CABO DE SANTO AGOSTINHO

OLINDA
RECIFE
RECIFE
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
MARINGA
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
MARINGA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
FOZ DO IGUACU
RIO DE JANEIRO
MESGQUITA
RIO DE JANEIRO

DUGUE DE CAXIAS

NOVA IGUACU
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZES

RIO DE JANEIRO
PETROPOLIS
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

SAO JOAO DE MERITI

MACAE



No aniversario do

]

CNPJ

06057223047305
06057223043814
06057223047569
0057223029749
06057223049774
06057223045604
0057223033509
06057223032618
06057223033266
06057223032707
06057223033185
06057223053615
06057223044624
06057223032960
06057223054930
06057223051400
06057223052481
06057223052210
06057223052139
06057223033002
06057223052309
06057223044543
06057223056126
06057223033770
06057223031050
06057223053291
06057223049502
06057223056207
06057223040203
06057223044705
06057223040556
06057223029900
06057223036443
06057223040475
06057223047801
06057223051833
06057223024356
06057223028636
0057223028424
06057223028343
06057223029820
06057223033851
06057223033932
06057223038225
06057223038578
06057223030755
06057223029315
06057223029587
0605722302312
06057223027029
06057223034580
06057223025832
06057223026723
06057223031131
06057223036524
06057223036605
06057223037334
06057223039035
06057223041447
06057223042176
06057223042257
06057223042338
06057223024860
06057223035986
06057223036281
06057223035803
06057223035714
06057223037415
06057223043067
06057223035633
06057223035390
06057223034742
06057223034823
06057223035200
06057223025328
06057223025913
06057223026480
06057223025670
06057223024275
06057223035471
06057223026642
06057223023201
06057223031212
06057223026804
06057223023627
06057223026138
06057223026057
06057223025590
06057223024437
06057223025751
06057223023970
06057223026308
06057223025085
06057223027290
06057223023384
06057223041528
0057223041366
06057223046082
06057223048107
06057223043490
06057223046244
06057223046759
06057223048298
06057223037091
06057223029404
06057223029234
06057223024607
06057223025247
06057223025166
06057223024194
06057223028777
06057223026561
06057223024518
06057223050438
06057223050861
0057223050276
06057223049693
06057223050608
06057223051671
0B057223054697
06057223049260
06057223050004
06057223050357
06057223051086
06057223053704
06057223049936
06057223052562
06057223034661
06057223050519
0605722304861
06057223050942
06057223053534
06057223051248
06057223048855
06057223048964
06057223050195
06057223047135
06057223038900
06057223053968
06057223055154

ENDERECO

AV FUED MOISES
R DOUTOR ALBERTO TORRES
AV DAS AMERICAS
AV AMERICA CENTRAL
AV PRESIDENTE KENNEDY
R ARICAMBU
R FRANCISCO REAL
AV MAESTRO PAULO SILVA
EST DE JACAREPAGUA
R DOMINGOS LOPES
AV GETULIO DE MOURA
EST DO GALEAO
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS
R DOUTOR ALFREDO BACKER
AVENIDA VICENTE DE CARVALHO
R JOSE HIGINO
RUA MAXWELL
R PRESIDENTE CASTELO BRANCO
AV TANCREDO NEVES
R BENJAMIN CONSTANT
EST RAUL VEIGA
AVN GOVERNADOR LEONEL DE MOURA BRIZOLA
AV BRASIL
AVENIDA BACHAREL TOMAZ LANDIM
AVENIDA DAO SILVEIRA
AV ENGENHEIRO ROBERTO FREIRE
AV MARIA LACERDA MONTENEGRO
AV WILSON ROSADO
RUA DA BEIRA
AV GOV JORGE TEIXEIRA
AV BRASIL
R SIMEAO AGUIAR
AV EDUARDO PAIXAD ROCHA
AVENIDA MELICIO MACHADO
AV INDUSTRIAL CARLOS BARRETO
AV ADELIA FRANCO
AV MARECHAL TITO
AV JOSE MELONI
R BELA VISTA
RUA PRUDENTE DE MORAES
AV DR SEBASTIAO HENRIQUE DA CUNHA PONTES
AV ANTONIO EMMERICK
AVENIDA MINISTRO MARCOS FREIRE
AV ARICANDUVA
AVENIDA DOM PEDRO |
AV PRESIDENTE TANCREDO DE ALMEIDA NEVES
LARGO JOSE BONIFACIO
AV JOAGUIM CONSTANTINO
AV PRESIDENTE CASTELO BRANCO
AV TREZE DE MAIO
R DESEMBE DR. EDUARDO CUNHA DE ABREU
AV ITAVUVU
AV PRISCILIANA DE CASTILHO
RUA GENERAL MARCONDES SALGADO
AV HEMRIGUE PERES
AV CORONEL SEZEFREDO FAGUNDES
R DR JOAO RIBEIRO
AVENIDA FRANCISCO DE PAULA LEITE
AVENIDA WALDEMAR ALVES
AV UNIAC DOS FERROVIARIOS
RODOVIA LUIZ SALOMAO CHAMA
AVENIDA DO TABOAO
AV RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DE MAGALHAES
AV SENADOR SARAIVA
AV ANTONIA ROSA FIORAVANTI
R REGENTE FEIJO
AV JOSE PAULINO
AV SEBASTIAO JORDAO
R NSRA DAS MERCES
AV STA CATARINA
AVENIDA RAGUEB CHOHFI
AV PIRAPORINHA 1144
AV SEN TEOTONIO VILELA 2926
AVENIDA SAO MIGUEL
AV AGUIA DE HAlA 2636
AV LUIS STAMATIS 35
AV GUIDO CALOI 25
AV SAPOPEMBA 9250
AVENIDA PROFESSOR FRANCISCO MORATO
AVENIDA ELIAS YAZBEK
AV AUTONOMISTAS 1687
AVENIDA NOSS5A SENHORA DE FATIMA
R SEN VERGUEIRO 428
AV MG DE 5 VICENTE 1354
R TAQUARUCU 79
AV JAGUARE 925
AV CDSA ELISABETH DE ROBIANO 5500
ESTR D JOAO NERY 4031
ROD REGIS BITTENCOURT 3040
R GIOVANNI BATTISTA PIRELLI 1221
AV JACU PESSEGO 750
AV SEN TEOTONIO VILELA B699
AVENIDA IBIRAMA
RUA QUINZE DE NOVEMBRO
RODOVIA FERNAO DIAS
AVENIDA DAS NACOES UNIDAS
R LUIZ CAMILO DE CAMARGO
ROD ENGENHEIRO RENME BENEDITO DA SILVA
AVENIDA ANTONIO FAZANARO
R JOAO CABRAL DE MELO NETO
R DA AGRICULTURA
R EMILIO MOCO
R ULISSES CRUZ
RUA JAMIL JOAD ZARIF
AVENIDA AYRTON SENNA DA SILVA
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE KENNEDY
RUA MANILHA
AVENIDA SYLVIO TORRES
AVENIDA NORDESTINA
RUA VISCONDE DE TAUNAY
AVENIDA FRANCISCO MONTEIRO
ESTRADA DO EMBU
AVENIDA ENGENHEIRO CAETANO ALVARES
R GARCIA LORCA
AV JOSE BONIFACIO
R SAMUEL KLABIN
AV PREF CARLOS FERREIRA LOPES
ESTR ITAGUERA GUAIANASES
AVNSRADOO
AV ANA COSTA
R SENHORA MARIA A PESSUTTI MILEGO
AV MAL FIUZA DE CASTRO
AV CORIFEU DE AZEVEDO MG
R JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
R MARIA CINTO DE BIAGGI
AV SARG GERALDO SANT'ANA
AV LUIZ EMMANOEL BIANCHI
AVENIDA CAPITAOC MARIO TOLEDO DE CAMARGO
AV 5 MIGUEL
AV SALGADO FILHO
AV WASHINGTON LUIS
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE VARGAS
AV PROFESSOR JOSE BARRETO
AV JORGE ZARUR
R JAVARI
AV ANTONIO DE SOUZA
V ANTONIO CRUANES FILHO
AV JOAGUIM TEOTONIO SEGURADO SN
@ ACSU SE 40 AVENIDA LO T
RUA TENENTE CORONEL DELFINO FARIA

ASSAI quem ganha o presente é vocé!

CIDADE

SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
RIO DE JANEIRO
CABO FRIO
SAO GONCALO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
NILOPOLIS
RIO DE JANEIRO
ARARUAMA
SAO GONCALO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
NITEROI
NOVA IGUACU
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
DUGUE DE CAXIAS
RIO DE JANEIRO
SAO GONCALO DO AMARANTE
NATAL
NATAL
PARNAMIRIM
MOSSORO
PORTO VELHO
PORTO VELHO
BOA VISTA
ARACAJU
ITABAIANA
ARACAJU
NOSSA SENHORA DO SOCORRO
ARACAJU
SAO PAULO
MOGI DAS CRUZES
ITAQUAQUECETUBA
SUZANO
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO VICENTE
PRAIA GRANDE
SAO PAULO
TAUBATE
RIO CLARO
LIMEIRA
PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
RIBEIRAC PRETO
RIBEIRAO PRETO
CARAPICUIBA
SOROCABA
CARAGUATATUBA
BAURU
MOGI DAS CRUZES
SAO PAULO
SANTO ANDRE
INDAIATUBA
ARACATUBA
JUNDIAI
FRANCO DA ROCHA
SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
SAO PAULD
CAMPINAS
MAUA
PIRACICABA
PAULINIA
JANDIRA
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
DIADEMA
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAC PAULO
EMBU DAS ARTES
OSASCO
SANTOS
SAO CAETANO DO SUL
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
5A0 PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
TABOAO DA SERRA
SANTO ANDRE
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
TABOAO DA SERRA
JUNDIAI
SAO PAULO
SAC PAULO
HORTOLANDIA
ITAPEVI
PIRACICABA
SAO PAULO
SANTA BARBARA D OESTE
RIBEIRAO PRETO
SAO PAULO
GUARULHOS
PRAIA GRANDE
PRAIA GRANDE
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
5A0 PAULO
SANTO ANDRE
RIBEIRAO PIRES
COTIA
SAO PAULO
5A0 BERNARDO DO CAMPO
ARARAGUARA
SAO PAULO
MOGI DAS CRUZES
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SANTOS
SOROCABA
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULD
TABOAO DA SERRA
SOROCABA
5A0 PAULO
ITATIBA
SANTO ANDRE
SAO PAULO
GUARULHOS
SAO PAULO
RIBEIRAC PRETO
COTIA
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO PAULO
GUARULHOS
LIMEIRA
PALMAS
PALMAS
JUIZ DE FORA

UF

RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN

RO
RR
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sP
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sp
sP
sp
TO
TO
MG



